Abhinav Agencies Through it's Proprietor Mr, Yejella Madhava Warma (Bormowar), Mr. E 

Yejells Madhava Varma Sio Mr. Appalaraju Yejela (GuarantorMortgagor), Mrs 

Yejerlla Prema Kumari Wio Mr. Appalaraju Yejerlla (Guarantor) to repay the an'-oum, 

mentioned in the notice being is for loan Account No. 2406262158314262 Rs. 93,23,5611- | 

{Rupees Ninety Three Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Five Hundred Sixty One Only) 29- | 

11-2025 aggregating total due (which includes principal, interest, penalties and ail other | 

charges) with further intenest and changes until paymentin [ull'fiiminfic’daysfmm1huda150f_} 

froticeiate of receipt of e 55 notice | 
Tha borrowarimartgagor having failed ta repay the amount.